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K Elite 60,57 (5.pl.) Etp.tid Best

Maiken Skoie Brustad
Ingrid Damgaard
Kaja Havik Sivertsen
Karoline Skatteboe
Astrid Bruland

Britt | Moian Nydal
Kathrine Harsem

Line Tveter

Marte Holter

Bodil Hastmaelingen

Aurora Dybedokken
Heidi Hessan Naess

Lene Axelsen
Leah Rgste

Johanna Gateman
M Elite 50,41
(6.pl.)

Qystein K-Svendsen
Anders Televik
Peder G. Strand
Kristian Nedregard

Erlend Moian Nydal
Harald Berge

Hallvard Moian Nydal
Thomas B. Hggseth

Felix Petterson

John Chris. D. Hanssen

Martin Ivarsson
Jonas Mégenburg
Tareke Hagos
Petter Rad Gulliksen

Robert Schwencke

4,12
4,10
1,55
6,12
3,22

5,00
7,48
4,50
1,51
8,10

4,20
0,55

4,40
1,40

1,52

Etp.tid
3,02
3,33
1,41
4,50

2,57
3,56

6,23
4,25
1,38
6,40
3,47
0,48
4,00
1,26

1,35

3,30
3,51
1,38
5,12
3,19

4,24
6,34
4,50
1,41
7,28

3,41
0,50

4,36
1,28

1,40

Best
3,00
3,15
1,22
4,40

2,43
3,56

5,46
4,14
1,27
6,16
3,14
0,44
3,45
1,16

1,25

K Junior 63,42
(2.pl.)

Ingrid Haugli
Ingeborg Rae

Maiken Skoie Brustad
Camilla Hengebal
Astrid Bruland

Britt | Moian Nydal
Kathrine Harsem
Kristin Skolt

Frida Solli

Karoline Skatteboe

Kaja Havik Sivertsen
Ester Kate Jansson

Aurora Dybedokken
Johanna Gateman

Leah Ragste

M junior 55,17 (6.pl.) Etp.tid

Robert Schwencke
Sigurd Fridtun
Lars Chr. March
Anders Televik

Eivind Drablgs
Erlend Moian Nydal

Harald Berge
Aleksander Claussen
Trond Reehorst
Mathias Nipen
Christian Borgen
Eirik Reehorst
Hallvard Moian Nydal
Peder G. Strand

Petter Rad Gulliksen

Etp.tid Best
414 3,41
4,30 4,05
2,00 1,57
6,42 6,11
3,29 3,28
516 516
757 745
5,20 5,20
1,55 1,53
812 7,57
423 4,16
1,02 0,57
5,03 5,03
1,39 1,36
2,00 1,52

3,17
3,47
1,41
5,37

3,26
4,26

6,32
5,13
1,48
7,21
4,02

0,52
4,08
1,28

1,39

Best
3,16
3,32
1,36
5,20

2,51
4,15

6,29
4,25
1,33
7,01
3,36

0,47
4,06
1,23
1,36
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